Levofloxacin & Ornidazole 500 MG Tablet

Product Information:

Pharmaceutical form: Tablet Category: Prescription Medicine

Pack: 1x10/Tabs

Brand name: Levofloxacin & ORNIDAZOLE

TABLETS

Content : Levofloxacin (250mg) + Ornidazole

(500mg)

Therapeutic Use: treatment of diarrhea and

dysentery



Product Description:

What is Levofloxacin & Ornidazole 500 mg Tablet?

Levofloxacin & Ornidazole 500 mg Tablet is used in the treatment of diarrhea and dysentery.

How it Works

Two antibiotics are combined in levofloxacin & ornidazole. Levofloxacin kills germs by blocking the division and repair of bacterial cells. By causing DNA damage to these pathogens, ornidazole eliminates parasite and anaerobic bacteria that produce illnesses. They successfully treat your infection when combined.

How to Use

- Take this medication with food. Levofloxacin & Ornidazole 500 MG Tablet should be completely swallowed with a glass of water. Never chew, break, or chew the tablet.
- Your doctor will most likely begin by giving you a smaller dose of it and gradually raise it.
- Always follow your doctor's prescription for best result.

Common Side Effects of Medication

- The majorities of side effects are minor and will go away as your body adapts to the medication. If they don't go away or you're worried about them, see your doctor.
- Nausea, Appetite loss, Dizziness or Headache is some of the common side effects.
- Remember that your doctor provided this medication because he or she believes the advantage to you exceeds the risk of adverse effects. The majority of people who take this medicine do not have any substantial adverse effects.

Some Tips for Using Levofloxacin & Ornidazole

- This medicine has been recommended by your doctor to treat both diarrhoea and dysentery.
- Dehydration can result from diarrhea. Drink a lot of liquids to help you dehydrate.
- If your diarrhea persists for longer than 48 hours, see a doctor.
- If you have a lot of constipation or have blood in your stool, avoid taking Levofloxacin & Ornidazole 500 MG Tablet.
- It could make you feel drowsy and sleepy. Until you are aware of how it affects you, avoid driving or engaging in any activity that needs mental focus.
- When taking it, avoid drinking alcohol as it may upset your stomach and make you feel excessively sleepy.
- If you experience tendons pain, numbness, or tingling, call your doctor right away.
- If you are breastfeeding, pregnant, or trying to get pregnant, let your doctor know.



GET IN TOUCH HEALTHIZA LIFESCIENCE PVT LTD

EMAIL: info@healthizalife.com | sales@healthizalife.com

PHONE: +91- 93289 40307

ADDRESS: A-907, Signature II, Sarkhej 382210 Ahmedabad, India.

WEBSITE: www.healthizalife.com